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1 University Senate Membership (updated 02/25/2022) 

2 Faculty of Arts & Letters Art and Design Melissa Geiger 

3  Communication Studies Margaret Mullan 

4  English Leigh Smith 

5  Philosophy&Modern Languages Esther Deganzo-Cantens 

6  Theatre Christopher Domanski 

7 Faculty of Social Sciences History and Geography Erin O’Donnell 

8  Political Science and Economics Johan Eliasson 

9  Sociology, Social Work and Criminal Justice Darla Darno 

10 Faculty of Science Biological Sciences Tom Tauer 

11  Chemistry Rene Fuanta 

12  Computer Science Eun-Joo Lee 

13  Mathematics Xuemao Zhang 

14  Physics Robert Cohen 

15  Psychology John Chang 

16 College of Business and Management Business Management Daisy Wang 

17  HRTM + Recreation Services Management Al Moranville 

18  Leadership Studies & Military Science vacant 

 19 Sport Management Xiaochen Zhou 

20 College of Education Digital Media Technologies Richard Otto 

21  Early Childhood & Elementary Education Nurun Begum 

22  Professional & Secondary Education Donna-marie Cole-Malo 

23  Reading Shawn Watkins 

24  Special Education & Rehabilitation Heather Garrison 

25  Academic Enrichment & Learning Jessica Santiago 

26 Faculty of Health Sciences Health Studies vacant 

27  Nursing Kelly Varcoe 

28  Communication Sciences and Disorders Susan Dillmuth-Miller 

29 Faculty of Human Performance Athletic Training Marguerite Carver 

30  Exercise Science Brandon Snyder 

31  Physical Education Kevin Casebolt 

32 Faculty, Non-Classroom Counseling & Psychological Services Samantha Williams 

33  Intercollegiate Athletics James Galdieri 

34  Library Elizabeth Scott 
35 At-large Faculty College of Arts and Sciences (at large) Bill Broun 

36  College of Education (at large) Caroline Dipipi-Hoy 

37  College of Business & Management (at large) Minkyo Lee 

38  College of Health Sciences (at large) Clare Lenhart 

39  Non-classroom (at large) Jill Boyle 

40 APSCUF APSCUF President Nancy VanArsdale 

41  APSCUF Vice-President Andi McClanahan 

42  Chair, UWCC Peng Zhang 

43 Administration University President (non-voting) Kenneth Long 

44  VP Administration & Finance Frank Moore 

45  VP Acad Aff/Provost Margaret Ball 
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46  VP Student Affairs (Campus Life and Inclusive Exce Santiago Solis 

47  VP Res. & Econ. Devel. Mary Frances Postupack 

48  VP Enrollment Management Karen Lucas 

49  Dean of Library (position eliminated) position eliminated 

50  Dean - Education Brooke Langan 

51  Dean - Business & Management Sylvester Williams 

52  Dean - Health Sciences Denise Seigart 

53  Dean - Arts & Sciences John W. Kraybill-Greggo 

54 State System Managers Manager Marie Kitchens 

55  Manager Justin Amann 

56  Manager Brenda Friday 

57 Unions SPFPA vacant 

58  SCUPA Jan Hoffman 

59  Coaches (selected by APSCUF president) Rob Berkowitz 

60  AFSCME (master agreement) Lorraine Arocho 

61  AFSCME (master agreement) Melinda Rosen 

62  AFSCME (first-level supervisor) vacant 

63 Students Student Senate President Andrea Monét Jackso 
64  Student Senate Vice-President Annalise Cole 

65  Student Member, Council of Trustees  

66  Student (graduate, selected by Student Senate) Kristian Sprankle 

67  Student (selected by Student Senate) Nisar Patel 

68  Student (selected by Student Senate) Marcus Narcisse 

69  Student (selected by Student Senate) Gabby Yaczkiewicz 

70  Student (selected by Student Senate) William Green 

71  Student (selected by Student Senate) Samia Lanzey 

72  Student (selected by Student Senate) James Shupp 

73  Student (selected by Student Senate) vacant 

74  Student (selected by Student Senate) vacant 

75  Student (selected by Student Senate) vacant 

76 Staff of President and Vice Presidents O Executive Offices Miguel Barbosa 
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87 To publish as webpage, highlight selectio n A1:C76 then "save as", select "web page", then "P ublish" the selection 

88    

89 Support staff (to be included in any mas s emails)  

90 Aida Garcia-Cole <agarciacol@po-box.esu .edu>  

mailto:agarciacol@po-box.esu
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91 Darleen Mostellar <dmostellar@po-box.esu.edu>  

92 Dawn Wolfe <dwolfe10@esu.edu>   

93 Francisca Gavilanes <fgavilanes@po-box.esu.edu>  

94 Jim Capozzolo <JCapozzolo@esu.edu>   

95 Jahaira Stoute <jstoute@esu.edu>   

96 Karen Lucas <klucas@esu.edu>   

97 Lorraine Arocho <larocho@po-box.esu.edu>  

98 Luis A. Vidal <lvidal@esu.edu>   

99 Marcy L. Cetnar <mcetnar@po-box.esu.edu>  

100 Melanie Deuerlein <mdeuerlein@po-box.esu.edu>  

101 Samantha Werkheiser <swerkheis4@esu.edu>  

102 Sandra Pena <spena2@po-box.esu.edu>  

103 Sarada Jailal <sjailal@esu.edu>   

104 Stacey Grant <sgrant5@esu.edu>   

105 Sue Prutzman <sprutzman@po-box.esu.edu>  

106 Selena Hines <shines@esu.edu>   

107 Bill Bajor <wbajor@esu.edu>   

108 Dawn Wolfe <dwolfe10@esu.edu>   
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